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ROUTE 269A

WHOLE ROUTE RUNS IN
OUTER (ORANGE) ZONE

FARES FOR CHILDREN

UP TO TWO CHILDREN under 5 years of age and accompanying a fare-paying adult
or child passenger or a pass-holder and NOT %CCUPYIN seats to the exclusion of
fare-paying passengers are carried free.

Children aged 5 years and under 14 years, and additional children aged under 5 years are
charged |Sp except from 22.00 until last bus daily when adult fares apply.

Children aged 14 and |5 years are also charged the child fare (except after 22.00 hrs)
but only upon production of a Child Rate Photocard.

CHARGES FOR DOGS

Dogs are carried at the discretion of the Conductor or Driver/Operator and are charged
the child fare AT ALL TIMES.

Guide Dogs accompanying blind persons are carried free.
Dogs are not allowed on the seats.
TRAVEL PERMITS FOR THE ELDERLY & HANDICAPPED

G.L.C. Travel Permits and London Boroughs' Handicapped Permits are available for free
travel over the whole of this route at the following times:—

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS 09.00*-00.59
SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS
& PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 05.30 -00.59

*HANDICAPPED PERMITS are NOT valid MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS 09.00-09.30
No other concessionary fare permits are accepted on this route.
THE FARES SHOWN APPLY ONLY WHEN THROUGH JOURNEYS ARE RUN

YARNTON WAY Hailey Road (or LOWER BELVEDERE Crabtree Manorway) 15

25 25 ERITH Town Hall or Fraser Road (or Bexley Road terminus) 19

30 30 | 25 25 BROOK STREET Duke of Northumberland 21
30 25 25 BARNEHURST BRIDGE 22

Stage
Point
No.
| CHARLTON STATION Anchor and Hope Lane
2 25 HARDENS MANOR WAY or WARSPITE ROAD
3 25 25 FRANCES STREET
4 30 25 25 WOOLWICH Coronet or Town Centre 41
5 30 30 25 |25 PERROTT STREET 5
6 30 30 30 |25 25 PLUMSTEAD Station 6
7 30 30 30 |25 25 25 LAKEDALE ROAD Fire Station 7
8 30 25 25 | 25 PLUMSTEAD CORNER Wickham Lane 8
9 3 o 30 30 25 |25 25 CASSILDA ROAD 9
10 30 30 30 |25 25 25 BLITHDALE ROAD 10
1 30 25 25 | 25 EYNSHAM DRIVE Felixstowe Road ||
12 3 o 3 o 30 30 25|25 25 EYNSHAM DRIVE Harrow Manorway 12
13 30 30 30|25 25 25 YARNTON WAY Hartslock Drive 13
14 30 25 25 | 25 YARNTON WAY Northwood Place (or Alsike Road terminus) 14
H 30 30 30 30 30 30 |25 25
16 30 30 30 |25 25 25 BELVEDERE STATION Fiyover 16
17 30 30 25 | 25 MAYFIELD ROAD 17
18 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 | 25 25 MAXIM ROAD The Ship 18
19 : 30 30 30 |30
20 30 30 25 | 25 CARLTON ROAD 20
:|30]30/30/30/30:
22 3
23 »
.130/30/'30/ 30/ 30

0 30 30
3 o 30 30 25|25 BEXLEYHEATH L.T. Garage 23

30 30 25 |25 25 BEXLEYHEATH Market Place 24
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